
Joseph schedule - Sheet1

16/9/2017 18:11:38

Date & Time Working On Rehearsing Who
Sunday 6/11/17 Meet & Greet all cast

1-5 pm Blocking Joseph's Coat narrator, joseph, brothers, wives, children's choir
Pharoah's Story narrator, ensemble

Vocals Go, Go, Jo all cast
Choreo Joseph's Coat children's choir

Monday 6/12/17 Blocking Jacob and Sons narrator, jacob, wives, brothers, joseph
7-10 pm Jacob in Egypt narrator, jacob, joseph, brothers, wives

Cannan Days brothers, Jacob
Vocals Childrens Choir children's choir

Poor Pharoah/Stone the Crows narrator, childrens choir, butler, pharoah, adult ensemble, adoring girls
Choreo Potiphar potiphar, mrs. potiphar, adult ensemble

Sunday 6/18/17 Blocking Overture adult choir, childrens choir
1-5 pm Prologue narrators, Joseph, childrens choir

Entr'Acte adult choir, childrens choir
Any Dream will Do joseph, narrator, adult ensemble, childrens choir

Vocals Joseph songs joseph
Choreo Go, Go, Jo all cast 

Monday 6/19/17 Blocking Close Every Door joseph, children's choir
7-10 pm Go, Go, Jo narrator, joseph, butler, baker

Vocals Narrator songs narrator
Choreo Go, Go, Jo all cast

Wednesday 6/21/17Blocking Joseph's Dream narrator, joseph, brothers, wives
7-10 pm Poor, Poor, Joseph narrator, brothers, joseph, adult choir, camel, ishmaelites, goat

brothers study brothers
Vocals adult choir songs adult choir

Childrens Choir children's choir
Narrator songs narrator

Choreo Joseph's Dream narrator, joseph, brothers, wives
Thursday 6/22/17 Blocking One More Angel brothers, wives, jacob

7-10 pm Jacob and Sons narrator, jacob, wives, brothers, joseph
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Joseph study joseph
Vocals Joseph's Coat narrator, jacob, brothers, wives, childrens choir

Jacob and Sons narrator, jacob, wives, brothers
Pontiphar, Go Jo, Poor Pharoah narrator, pontiphar, butler, baker,  

Choreo One More Angel brothers, wives
Sunday 6/25/17 Blocking Poor, Poor, Pharoah narrator, childrens choir, butler, pharoah

7-10 pm Journey to Egypt narrator, joseph, ishmaelites, camel
Stone the Crows narrator, joseph, adult ensemble, adoring girls

Vocals Brothers songs brothers
wives songs wives

Choreo One More Angel brothers, wives
Monday 6/26/17 Blocking Potiphar narrator, potiphar, mrs. potiphar, adult ensemble, joseph

7-10 pm Narrator Study narrator
Vocals Childrens Choir children's choir

adult choir songs adult ensemble
adoring girls songs adoring girls

Choreo One More Angel brothers, wives
Potiphar mrs. potiphar, adult ensemble, joseph
Go, Go, Jo all cast

Wednesday 6/28/17Blocking Brothers Come to Egypt/Grovel narrator, brothers, joseph, adult ensemble, adoring girls
7-10 pm Who's the Thief narrator, joseph, brothers, adult ensemble, adoring girls

Vocals Benjamin Calypso brothers, adoring girls
Choreo Brothers review brothers

Thursday 6/29/17 Blocking Benjamin Calypso brothers, adoring girls, joseph, adult ensemble
7-10 pm Vocals Any Dream will Do joseph, narrator, children's choir, adult ensemble 

Joseph's Coat narrator, joseph, jacob, brothers,wives, childrens choir
Close Every Door Joseph, children's choir
Go, Go, Jo all cast

Choreo Benjamin Calypso brothers, adult ensemble, adoring girls
Sunday 7/2/17 Blocking Joseph's Coat narrator, joseph, jacob, brothers,wives, childrens choir

7-10 pm Go, Go, Jo Reprise all cast
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Grovel, Grovel brothers, joseph, adult ensemble, adoring girls
Vocals Pontiphar, Go Jo, Poor Pharoah all cast

Pharoah's song Pharoah
Brother's song brothers
wives songs wives

Choreo Benjamin Calypso brothers, adult ensemble, adoring girls
Monday 7/3/17 Blocking Pharaoh's Dream Explained Joseph, Pharoah, adult ensemble, adoring girls

7-10 pm Vocals adult choir songs adult ensemble
Narrator songs narrator
Childrens Choir children's choir

Choreo Pharaoh's Dream Explained Joseph, Pharoah, adult ensemble, adoring girls
Song of Kings Pharoah, Joseph, adult ensemble, adoring girls

Wednesday 7/5/17 Blocking Entr'Acte ensemble, children's choir
7-10 pm Any Dream will Do joseph, narrator, adult ensemble, childrens choir

Vocals Any Dream will Do joseph, narrator, adult ensemble, childrens choir
Cannan Days brothers, Jacob
Benjamin Calypso brothers
Grovel, Grovel brothers, joseph, adult ensemble, adoring girls

Choreo Song of Kings pharoah, adult ensemble, adoring girls
Thursday 7/6/17 Blocking One More Angel brothers, wives, jacob

7-10 pm Cannan Days brothers, Jacob
Vocals Joseph songs Joseph
Choreo Cannan Days brothers, Jacob

One More Angel brothers, wives 
Sunday 7/9/17 Blocking Mega Mix & Bows all cast

7-10 pm Potiphar Potiphar, Mrs. Potiphar, adult ensemble, Joseph
Vocals Childrens Choir children's choir

adult choir songs adult ensemble
Choreo Mega Mix all cast

Potiphar Mrs. Potiphar, Joseph, adult ensemble
Monday 7/10/17 Blocking Song of Kings joseph, narrator, pharaoh, adult ensemble, adoring girls
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7-10 pm Song of Kings Reprise joseph, narrator, pharaoh, adult ensemble, adoring girls
Vocals Narrator songs narrator

Brother's song brothers
Choreo Song of the Kings pharaoh, adult ensemble, adoring girls

Wednesday 7/12/17Blocking Joseph All the Time narrator, Joseph, ensemble, adoring girls
7-10 pm Benjamin Calypso brothers, adult ensemble, adoring girls

Choreo review all cast
Thursday 7/13/17 Blocking Brother's Come to Egypt brothers, Joseph, narrator, adoring girls

7-10 pm Grovel, Grovel brothers, Joseph, narrator, adoring girls
Who's the Thief? Joseph, brothers, narrator, ensemble, adoring girls

Vocals TBD all cast
Choreo Brother's review brothers

Sunday 7/16/17 Blocking Stone the Crows narrator, Pharoah, Joseph, adoring girls
7-10 pm Mega Mix all cast

Go, Go, Jo all cast
Vocals TBD all cast
Choreo Mega Mix all cast

Go, Go, Jo all cast
7/17/17 7-10 pm TBD review all cast

Wednesday 7/19/177-10 pm Run Act 1 all cast
Thursday 7/20/17 7-10 pm Run Act 2 all cast

Sunday 7/23/17 7-10 pm Run Act 1 all cast
Monday 7/24/17 7-10 pm Run Act 2 all cast

Wednesday 7/26/177-10 pm Run Show A Cast all cast
Thursday 7/27/17 7-10 pm Run Show B Cast all cast

Sunday 7/30/17 7-10 pm Run Show A Cast all cast
Monday 7/31/17 7-10 pm Run Show B Cast all cast

Wednesday 8/2/17 7-10 pm Sit and Sing with Orchestra all cast
Thursday 8/3/17 7-10 pm Dress Rehearsal A Cast all cast

Sunday 8/6/17 7-10 pm Dress Rehearsal B Cast all cast
Monday 8/7/17 7-10 pm Dress Rehearsal A Cast all cast
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Wednesday 8/9/17 7-10 pm Dress Rehearsal B Cast all cast
Thursday 8/10/17 6-11 pm Performance A Cast all cast

Friday 8/11/17 6-11 pm Performance B Cast all cast
Saturday 8/12/17 6-11 pm Performance A Cast all cast

Sunday 8/13/17 6-11 pm Performance B Cast all cast
Wednesday 8/16/176-11 pm Performance A Cast all cast
Thursday 8/17/17 6-11 pm Performance B Cast all cast

Friday 8/18/17 6-11 pm Performance A Cast all cast
Friday 8/18/17 6-11 pm Performance B Cast all cast

Saturday 8/19/17 6-11 pm Rain Date Perfomance all cast


